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Biotechnology (BT) 
 

Rolling Advertisement for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./02/07/2019 (Rolling) Dated 22.07.2019 

 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar (corrigendum) 
 

 
 

Post: Associate Professor, Level: 13A2, Pay Matrix ₹.139600-211300/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Sukumar Debnath debnath@cftri.res.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I),  Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

2 Dr. Soumya Sasmal Sasmal.s@gov.in; sasmal@outlook.com GENERAL 

3 Dr. Saurabh Chandra Saxena saurabhbiochem@gmail.com GENERAL 

4 Dr. Ramesh Kumar ramaeshibt@gmail.com OBC 

5 Dr. Biswanath Bhunia bbhunia@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

6 Dr. (Ms.) Reena Deshmukh reenad1109@gmail.com GENERAL 

7 Dr. Santanu Paul paulsantanu24@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

8 Dr. Siddhartha Dutta sid.dutta@gmail.com GENERAL 

9 Dr.(Ms.) Satarupa Banerjee satarupabando@gmail.com GENERAL 

10 Dr. (Ms.) Reena Deshmukh reenad1109@gmail.com GENERAL 

11 Dr. Sandeep Singh sandybiotech@gmail.com GENERAL 

12 Dr. Anirban Bhar anirbanbhar06@gmail.com GENERAL 

13 Dr. Amit Kumar Kushwaha amitbiotec@gmail.com OBC 
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Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

S. No. Name E-mail Category 

11 Dr. Sudipta Mondal sudiptamondal1983@gmail.com GENERAL 

12 Dr. Debojyoti De debojyoti.de@bt.nitdgp.ac.in GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹.84800-117200/- 

13 Dr.Ujjal Jyoti Phukan ujjwal.phukan@gmail.com OBC 

14 Dr. Sujay Ray raysujay@gmail.com GENERAL 

15 Dr. Santosh Kumar skg.research@gmail.com GENERAL 

16 Dr. Rajesh Chandra Misra raj.misra786@gmail.com GENERAL 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II), Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

17 Dr. Sankaran Krishnamoorthy drsankarankrish@gmail.com GENERAL 

18 Dr. Shubhendu Shekhar Shubhendu.21@gmail.com GENERAL 

 

 

 
Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

S. No. Name E-mail Category 

19 Dr. Alok Jain alokjain16@gmail.com GENERAL 
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